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The menu of Bungalow Joe's from Hanover Park includes 67 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu
cost about $7.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Alyce Zemlak likes about Bungalow
Joe's:
| would recommend this place for anyone who wants to introduce their taste buds to real Indian street spices! It is
a cafe style seating and also serve selected beers as part of their drinks menu. read more. The diner is
accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What lvan Quesada
doesn't like about Bungalow Joe's:

A little place that can get very loud at times, but otherwise okay. The bartenders are very nice. The food prices
are very reasonable, and their made from scratch pizza is one of the best around!!! Sunday's are half price
pizzas. read more. If you want to try delicious American courses like burgers or barbecue, Bungalow Joe's from
Hanover Park is the place to be, The guests of the restaurant also consider the large variety of various coffee
and tea specialities that the establishment offers. You can also relax at the bar after the meal (or during it) and
enjoy a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the crispy and crunchy pizza,
traditional freshly baked in a wood oven.
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Salads

HOUSE SALAD
fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

Burgers

PATTY MELT

TACO SALAD
(]

Pizza

BBQ BEEF

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Starters & Salads
WINGS

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS

Starters

SAMPLER PLATTER

Soup

ONION SOUP

$3.0

$7.0

$7.5

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$6.0

$9.0

$3.5

Tunch

CHICKEN FINGER SALAD

Nachos

DELUXE NACHOS

fippetizer

FRIED MACARONI AND CHEESE

Trench Tries

CHEESE FRIES

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD

Traditional

CHEESE PIZZA (LARGE-14

Brealifast Specials

CROISSANT SANDWICH

PLATS PRINCIPAUX

CHICKEN CAESER SALAD

Coffee

COFFEE

Pre Game

CHEESE QUESADILLAS

Drinks

DRINKS

$7.5

$6.5

$7.0

$4.0

$7.5

$12.0

$7.0

$7.5

$6.8
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Martkiet Tresh Sandwiches

REUBEN $7.0
()

Philly Steak

PHILLY BEEF $7.0

Jumbo Hot Wings|Tried
Wings

JUMBO WINGS (10 PIECES) $7.0
Cold Sandwiches Eamp;amp;
Wraps

ITALIAN BEEF $7.0
Fries by the Basket
GARBAGE FRIES $6.8

Dishes are prepared with
MUSHROOMS $5.0

Uncategorized

BACON CHEESE BURGER PIZZA  $12.0

Burgers and Sandwiches

VIENNA GRILLED HOTDOGS $4.0
SOUTHERN SKINLESS CHICKEN

BREAST $7.0
[ ]

Dinners

CHICKEN FINGER DINNER $7.0

GRILLED CHOPPED STEAK DINNER $7.0

SLOPPY JOES $6.5
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.0
CHEEZY BEEF $7.5
Popular Ttems

CHEESE PIZZA (MEDIUM-12 $10.0
4 PIECES CHICKEN DINNER $7.5
CHOPPED BBQ PORK $6.5

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER $7.0
§ DESSERTS
PIZZA
Side dishes
POTATO SKINS $8.0
CHILI WITH CRACKERS $4.5
FRIED GREEN BEANS $6.0
FRIES $3.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES $4.5
ONION RINGS $5.0
fippetizers
4. PIZZA BREAD $5.0
' ' SHRIMP BASKET $7.5
: MINI TACOS $6.5
TOASTED RAVIOLI $7.0
FRIED PICKLES $6.0
CHEESE STICKS $7.0

GARLIC BREAD $3.0
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MEXICAN PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA (SMALL-
9

BLT PIZZA

2 TOPPINGS PIZZA (MEDIUM-12
2 TOPPINGS PIZZA (SMALL-9

4 TOPPINGS PIZZA (SMALL-9

2 TOPPINGS PIZZA (LARGE-14
1 TOPPING PIZZA (MEDIUM-12
4 TOPPINGS PIZZA (MEDIUM-12
1 TOPPING PIZZA (SMALL-9
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

$12.0
$8.0

$12.0
$12.0
$10.0
$12.0
$14.0
$11.0
$14.0

$9.0
$12.0

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

$12.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-02:00
Tuesday 07:00-02:00
Wednesday 07:00-02:00
Thursday 07:00-02:00
Friday 07:00-03:00
Saturday 07:00-03:00
Sunday 09:00-02:00
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